TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MaxiCollars™
EDITION: 8
PUBLISHED: DECEMBER 2025
APPROVED TO AS1530.4: 2014 & AS4072.1-2005
Advanced-technology intumescent for maximum performance
in sealing combustible pipes & lagged metal pipes.
MAXIMUM

4. PRODUCT SIZES AVAILABLE
Part ID Description A
(Max in mm)
B
(Max in mm)
C
(Max in mm)
MC-25 25mm MaxiCollar™ 27mm 39mm 30mm
MC-32 32mm MaxiCollar™ 35mm 47mm 30mm
MC-40 40mm MaxiCollar™ 43mm 55mm 30mm
MC-50 50mm MaxiCollar™ 58mm 70mm 30mm
MC-65 65mm MaxiCollar™ 66mm 80mm 30mm
MC-75 75mm MaxiCollar™ 78mm 98mm 30mm
MC-80 80mm MaxiCollar™ 85mm 105mm 30mm
MC-100 100mm MaxiCollar™ 113mm 137mm 30mm
MC-125 125mm MaxiCollar™ 128mm 156mm 40mm
MC-150 150mm MaxiCollar™ 163mm 203mm 40mm
MC-200 200mm MaxiCollar™ 203mm 247mm 40mm
MC-250 250mm MaxiCollar™ 253mm 305mm 40mm
5
Technical Data Sheet – MaxiCollars™ – Edition 8
AU: 1300 502 677  |  NZ: 0800 502 677